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Tender Service Group

Laboratdoriumi reagensek

[.D.: 107590658

A szerz8dés tipusa:

CPV kédok:

Ajanlatkéré
szervezet:

Rovid 6sszefoglalé:

Osszefoglalé:

Arubeszerzés

33696500

NA O EYAITEAIZMOZ -
MOAYKAINIKH

Laboratériumi reagensek

Laboratériumi reagensek

A dokumentum
tipusa:

Beadasi hataridé:

Becsult érték:

Uj kiirdsok, ajanlati
felhivdsok

2025.03.04 15:00

1 023 000 EUR
66 000 EUR
744 000 EUR
651 000 EUR
285 000 EUR
135 000 EUR
148 500 EUR
180 000 EUR
24 000 EUR
16 200 EUR



